
10/10/24 2024 - 2025
Boys JV, Girls’ & Boys’ Varsity Basketball Schedule

FIRST CONTEST: NOVEMBER 18, 2024 LAST CONTEST: FEBRUARY 5, 2025

Games are 4:00 / 5:30 / 7:00 unless otherwise indicated.
Compton will pay for officials and provide supervision for their designated ‘home’
games at LBUSD schools.

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME
BJV/ GV/ BV

Fri December 13 Lakewood vs Jordan Browning
Poly vs Millikan Millikan
Cabrillo vs Wilson Wilson

Tues December 17 Lakewood vs Cabrillo Cabrillo
Millikan vs Jordan McBride
Compton vs Wilson Wilson

Thur December 19 Cabrillo vs Compton Cabrillo
Poly vs Lakewood Lakewood
Wilson vs Millikan Millikan

Wed January 8 Wilson vs Poly Poly
Jordan vs Compton Compton College
Millikan vs Lakewood Lakewood

Fri January 10 Lakewood vs Wilson Wilson
Jordan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo
Poly vs Compton Poly

Mon January 13 Millikan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo
Jordan vs Poly Poly
Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood

Wed January 15 Wilson vs Jordan McBride
Compton vs Millikan Millikan
Cabrillo vs Poly Poly



DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME
BJV/ GV/ BV

Fri January 17 Millikan vs Poly Poly
Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood
Wilson vs Cabrillo Cabrillo

Wed January 22 Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood
Wilson vs Compton Wilson
Jordan vs Millikan Millikan

Fri January 24 Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo
Lakewood vs Poly Poly
Millikan vs Wilson Wilson

Mon January 27 Compton vs Jordan McBride
Lakewood vs Millikan Millikan
Poly vs Wilson Wilson

Wed January 29 Wilson vs Lakewood Lakewood
Cabrillo vs Jordan Compton College
Compton vs Poly Poly

Fri January 31 Cabrillo vs Millikan Millikan
Lakewood vs Compton Lakewood
Poly vs Jordan McBride

Tues February 4 Jordan vs Wilson Wilson
Millikan vs Compton TBD
Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo

CIF Playoffs: Girls - 2/11 (wc), 13, 15, 19, 22
CIF Playoffs: Boys - 2/11 (wc), 12, 14, 18, 21
CIF Open Division Playoffs: Girls - 2/15, 19, 22
CIF Open Division Playoffs: Boys - 2/14, 18, 21
CIF FINALS (home sites): February 28 - March 1
Southern Regional Championships: March 4, 5, 6, 8, 11
State Championships: March 14-15


